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199701150000
14781

01/15/1997
10:54:07

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORT GROUP
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MELLON
MORTGAGE
CO

199701150000
14831

01/15/1997
10:54:12

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORT GROUP
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MELLON
MORTGAGE
CO

199605300001
74351

199701150000
14841

01/15/1997
10:54:13

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORT GROUP
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MELLON
MORTGAGE
CO

199604190001
27851

199701150000
14851

01/15/1997
10:54:14

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORT GROUP
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MELLON
MORTGAGE
CO

199603060000
74271

199701150000
14871

01/15/1997
10:54:16

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORT GROUP
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MELLON
MORTGAGE
CO

199604040001
09951

199701150000
14861

01/15/1997
10:54:15

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORT GROUP
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MELLON
MORTGAGE
CO

199604120001
19481

199701150000
14921

01/15/1997
11:03:54

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORT GROUP
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MELLON
MORTGAGE
CO

199701150000
14931

01/15/1997
11:03:55

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORT GROUP
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MELLON
MORTGAGE
CO

199605150001
58631

199701150000
14941

01/15/1997
11:03:57

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORT GROUP
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MELLON
MORTGAGE
CO

199603290001
03341

199701150000
14981

01/15/1997
11:04:01

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORT GROUP
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MELLON
MORTGAGE
CO

199701150000
14991

01/15/1997
11:04:02

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORT GROUP
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MELLON
MORTGAGE
CO

199604090001
15691

199705130001
48341

05/13/1997
08:20:10

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORT GROUP
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

199611050003
66971

199705130001
48351

05/13/1997
08:20:11

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORT GROUP
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199607030002
14281

199705130001
48331

05/13/1997
08:20:09

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORT GROUP
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

GE CAPITAL
MORTGAGE
SERVICE INC



199705060001
39981

05/06/1997
08:07:53

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORT GROUP
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

199609050002
92001

199705300001
67461

05/30/1997
08:42:47

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORT GROUP
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK
ATLANTIC

199706130001
86741

06/13/1997
02:35:37

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORT GROUP
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK
ATLANTIC

199610010003
23911

199706260001
99431

06/26/1997
09:20:34

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORT GROUP
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MELLON
MORTGAGE
CO

199609270003
19341

199708060002
46531

08/06/1997
08:43:05

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORT GROUP
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

FIRST
NATIONWIDE
MORTGAGE
CORP

199604040001
10251

199708210002
66391

08/21/1997
08:00:37

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORT GROUP
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

CHASE
MANHATTAN
MORTGAGE
CORP

199701080000
07401

199709020002
80761

09/02/1997
03:07:51

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORT GROUP
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MELLON
MORTGAGE
CO

199601030000
00681

199709290003
14001

09/29/1997
02:00:17

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORT GROUP
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199612170004
13821

199709290003
14021

09/29/1997
02:04:58

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORT GROUP
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199702110000
44761

199712010003
88691

12/01/1997
12:53:21

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORT GROUP
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

199704070001
06941

199712010003
88711

12/01/1997
12:53:23

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORT GROUP
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

HOMESIDE
LENDING INC

199712190004
13601

12/19/1997
02:37:57

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORT GROUP
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

BANK OF
OKLAHOMA

199704290001
31971

199701150000
14791

01/15/1997
10:54:08

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORT GROUP
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MELLON
MORTGAGE
CO

199701150000
14801

01/15/1997
10:54:09

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORT GROUP
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MELLON
MORTGAGE
CO

199606050001
81881

199701150000
14811

01/15/1997
10:54:10

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORT GROUP
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MELLON
MORTGAGE
CO

199605170001
61191

199701150000
14821

01/15/1997
10:54:11

RESOURCE
BANCSHARES
MORT GROUP
INC

Grantor ASSIGNMENT/
TRANSFER

MELLON
MORTGAGE
CO


